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S. No. 

The Fee Structures of M.Sc. Hospitality Administration for the academic Session 2023-2025 are as follows: 

4 

6 

7 

v3HOIGT yH, 1 100 31GTY J6, HTqlci - 462016 

S. No. 

HDFC Bank 

Particulars 

Admission Fee 
Enrolment Fee (NCHM + JNU) 

Tuition Fee 
Examination Fee 

Caution Money (Refundable) 
Library Caution Money 
(Refundable) 
Institute Minor Charges 

Medical Charges 
Counselling Fee 

Total 

Grand Total 

Particulars 

Caution Money 
Room Rent (10 months) 
Mess Charges (10 months) 

Total 

(For 2023-2025 Batch) 

accounts@ihmbhopal.ac.in qR 3gTy oy 

First Year (2023-2024) 

1" Semester 

Pay at the 
Time of 

Admission 

1800 

12400 

48300 

/Joct/23,/18324o \823/s 

2500 

5000 

1000 

2500 

250 

2000 

75750 

Hostel Fee Yearly 

2nd 
Semester 

To be Paid 
in Dec. 2023 

131050 

Nil 

52550 

Nil 

Nil 

First Year 2023-2024 

Nil 

2500 

Nl 

250 

Nil 

55300 

Pay at the Time of Admission 
2000.00 

15000.00 

30000.00 

47000.00 

Second Year (2024-2025) 

3rd 
Semester 

To be Paid 
in July 2024 

Nil 

Nil 

58300 

Nil 

2500 

Nil 

2500 

250 

Nil 
63550 

4th Semester 

2023 

To be Paid in 
Dec. 2024 

118850 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

52550 

2500 

Nil 

NI 

250 

Nil 

55300 

Second Year 20242025 

To be Paid in July 2023 

15000.00 
30000.00 

45000.00 

Email ID: 

2023 



The Fee Structures of B.Sc. Hospitality & Hotel Administration for the academ ic Session 2023-2026 are as 

follows: 

No. 
S 

6 

1 

2 
3 

Admission Fee 

Particulars 

Enrolment Fee 
(NCHM + JNU) 

4. 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Library Caution Money 

Minor Charges 
Medical Charges 

B.Sc.(HHA) Ist Year 
B.Sc.(HHA) 2nd Year 

HDFC Bank 

Counselling Fee 
Total 

Grand Total 

(3rd Semester In-Institute Batch) 
B.Sc.(HHA) 2nd Year 

(4th Semester In-Institute Batch) 
|B.Sc.(HHA) 3rd Year 

TOHG 3OIGO0T yrA, 1100 31414 JE, HT4IG - 462016 

Yearly 

ufafaf -

First Year (2023-2024) 

Ist Sem. 

(For 2023-2026 Batch) 

Pay at the 
Time of 

Admission 

1600 

13000 

48300 

3000 

8000 

1000 

1250 

2000 

78400 

Nil 

250 

Nil 

Nil 

2nd Sem. 

To be Paid in 
Dec. 2023 

accounts@ihmbhopal.ac.in 4R 3- y G! 

136900.00 

Nil 

Nil 

S4000 

3000 

Nil 

Nil 

1250 

250 

Nil 

58500 

Second Year (2024-2025) 

3rd Sem. 

To be Paid in 

July 202-4 

Ni 

Nil 

55150 

3000 

Nil 

Ni 

1250 

250 

Ni 

119300.00 

S2TAH cc5 tdqy (HOSTEL FEE YEARLY) 

Caution Room Rent 
Money (@ 1500/- per month) 

18000.00 2000.00 
7x 1500 = 10500.00 

59650 

7x 1500 = 10500.00 

18000.00 

aTUT, fs 08|6| 2023 

4th Sem. 

To be Paid in 
Dec. 2024 

Nil 

Nil 

55150 

3000 

Nil 

Nil 

1250 

250 

Nil 

59650 

Third Year (2025-2026) 

5th Sem. 

To be Paid in 
July 2025 

Mess Charges 

62050 

(@ 3000/- per month) 

3000 

Ni 

Nil 

1250 

30000.00 

250 

5x 3000 = 15000.00 

Ni 

66550 

6x 3000 = 18000,00 

Nil 

30000.0 

Nil 

133100.00 

6th Sem. 

To be Paid in 
Dec. 2025 

62050 

Total 

3000 

Nil 

Nil 

50000.00 

1250 

25500.00 

250 

28500.00 

Nil 

66350 

48000.00 

Nil 
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NiI 
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The Fee Structures of 1% year Craftsmanship Course in Food Production & 

Patisserie for the academic Session 2023-2024 are as followS: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ö. BIH./9fI./ech/23/.ASE). 

5 

S. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

HOINT 3J|Got yI, 1100 3TCTT JJE, HTYTcT- 462016 

6 

7 

Particulars 

Admission Fee 

Enrolment Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fee 

Caution Money (Refundable) 

Institute Minor Charges 

Medical Charges 

. BÌA0./yT./yo/23/.N83.to \831 Jas 

Total 

Grand Total 

First Year (2023-2024) 

iIG Email ID: accounts@ihmbhopal.ac.in 4R Hu| 

1st Semester 
Pay at the Time of 

Admission 

1500.00 

900.00 

35000.00 

2500.00 

3000.00 

1250.00 

250.00 

44400.00 

83400.00 

||nd Semester 
To be Paid in 

Dec-2023 

Nil 

Nil 

35000.00 

2500.00 

Nil 

1250.00 

250.00 

HÌ HgÀT BÌ AIT fA GIGI f �E Institute website: www.ihmbhopalac.in 

39000.00 
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